
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 50263530

FORESTER

FRC2291SF

FRF043916

1 FDXE4FS6HDC74593

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

1OO OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

RUSTIC CHERRY.COBBLESTONE INTERIORRUSTIC-
COBBLESTONE

FRC685B-3 $5,178.60

1635

20444

2503

2503-1

1660

301 0

616

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

FORESTER PREMIUM CAMPING PACKAGE: SMART
PHONE IN COACH REMOTE SYSTEM, STAINLESS
STEEL APPL, HEATED REMOTE EXT MIRRORS, B/U
CAMERfuSIDE VIEW CAMERAS WMONITOR, IN

DASH PIONEER SOUND SYSTEM, IN HOUSE ENT
CTR W/ O/S SPEAKERS, SLIDE ROOM TOPPERS,
ULTRA LEATHER DRIVER/PASS SEATING(N/A ON
CHEVY CHASSTS), SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN
c'ToPS, CAB-OVER CAR/SAFETY NET (N/A W/
CAB-OVER ENT CTR), WASTE MASTER SYSTEM,
PAINTED SKIRT WPARTIAL GRAPHICS &
FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, LP QUICK
CONNECT

15K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP

MAXX AIR FAN . BEDROOM

DRIVER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT

PASSENGER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT WBOOSTER
SEAT

BEDROOM TV

CONVECTION MICROWAVE

ARCTIC PACKAGE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$490.00

$210.00

$553.00

$553.00

$558.60

$315.00

$210.00

$0.00

$1,439.00

$17.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


