Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0263530

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

Base Price

\$87,918.60

VIN NO.:

FORESTER

FRC2291SF

FRF043916

1FDXE4FS6HDC74593

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

Suggested Retail

\$97,442.80

100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
RUSTIC- COBBLESTONE	RUSTIC CHERRY-COBBLESTONE INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00
FRC6858-3	FORESTER PREMIUM CAMPING PACKAGE: SMART PHONE IN COACH REMOTE SYSTEM, STAINLESS STEEL APPL, HEATED REMOTE EXT MIRRORS, B/U CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, IN DASH PIONEER SOUND SYSTEM, IN HOUSE ENT CTR W/ O/S SPEAKERS, SLIDE ROOM TOPPERS, ULTRA LEATHER DRIVER/PASS SEATING(N/A ON CHEVY CHASSIS), SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN C'TOPS, CAB-OVER CAR/SAFETY NET (N/A W/ CAB-OVER ENT CTR), WASTE MASTER SYSTEM, PAINTED SKIRT W/PARTIAL GRAPHICS & FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, LP QUICK CONNECT	1.00	\$5,178.60
1635	15K BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP	1.00	\$490.00
2044-4	MAXX AIR FAN - BEDROOM	1.00	\$210.00
2503	DRIVER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT	1.00	\$553.00
2503-1	PASSENGER SIDE SWIVEL SEAT W/BOOSTER SEAT	1.00	\$553.00
1660	BEDROOM TV	1.00	\$558.60
3010	CONVECTION MICROWAVE	1.00	\$315.00
616	ARCTIC PACKAGE	1.00	\$210.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,439.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$17.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Options

\$9,524.20